Hose protections
PROHO20.5-B  Rubber hose protection for hoses with max. outer diameter of Ø20.5 mm, blue
PROHO20.5-R  Rubber hose protection for hoses with max. outer diameter of Ø20.5 mm, red
PROHO21-B  Rubber hose protection for hoses with max. outer diameter of Ø21 mm, blue
PROHO21-R  Rubber hose protection for hoses with max. outer diameter of Ø21 mm, red
PROHO22.5-B  Rubber hose protection for hoses with max. outer diameter of Ø22.5 mm, blue
PROHO23-B  Rubber hose protection for hoses with max. outer diameter of Ø23 mm, blue
PROHO23-R  Rubber hose protection for hoses with max. outer diameter of Ø23 mm, red
PROHO23-Y  Rubber hose protection for hoses with max. outer diameter of Ø23 mm, yellow
PROHO23-G  Rubber hose protection for hoses with max. outer diameter of Ø23 mm, green
PROHO27-B    Rubber hose protection for hoses with max. outer diameter of Ø27 mm, blue
PROHO28-B      Rubber hose protection for hoses with max. outer diameter of Ø28 mm, blue
PROHO31-B  Rubber hose protection for hoses with max. outer diameter of Ø31 mm, blue
PROHO31-R  Rubber hose protection for hoses with max. outer diameter of Ø31 mm, red
PROHO31-Y  Rubber hose protection for hoses with max. outer diameter of Ø31 mm, yellow
PROHO31-G  Rubber hose protection for hoses with max. outer diameter of Ø31 mm, green
We recommend the rubber hose protection to protect
the hose from kinking and as a comfortable grip for the
user. They are available in various sizes and colours.
It is possible to order customer-specific sizes and
colours starting from 200 pieces.
Article number A B C D E F G H Suitable for
PROHO20.5 146 33 n.a. 20,5 20,5 29 20,5 4 FJ13
PROHO21 175 40 40 23,5 21 30 21 5
PROHO22.5 148 34,5 37 23 22,5 31 22.5 3
PROHO23 175 40 40 25 23,3 30 23,3 5 CT13, SR13
PROHO27 175 43 45 28 26,5 33,2 26,5 5
PROHO28 175 43 45 30 28,5 33,2 28,5 5 SR19
PROHO31 175 48,3 45 33,3 31,3 38 31,3 5 CT19
Other sizes and/or colours are available on request, see the "Personalisation" page.
Article no.  Description